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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ub| Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Lbi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6258 4315
Reg. Mo 198607198R GST Reg, No. 18-2607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automohile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/ASM1B013838/K1hb3
AXATOWERSINGAPORE 058811 owe: soaraos [
Code = ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SDE 6308T Veh. Inspected SHC 3B4P
Policy No. Coverage () 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 30/07/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Maodification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  26/07/2018 |Inspection Date 30/07/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508989
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
A}IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




CIiTY CAB PTE LTD

REZAIR ESTIMATE A)@( ~

VEHICLE NO : SHC 364P

R

27/7/2018

(i)

wakE - JLH
MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS
PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
REAR BUMPER 5 pgouin $ 458.60
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT X7 $ 322.30
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER ~— ¢™ $ 552.60 1
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER $ 112.70
REAR BUMPER SPONGE /< ** $ 143.40
REAR BUMPER CLIPS ¥ 3 22.00
1‘:""‘:'.! C..«Ar -~ s ‘i"". 3
SUB TOTAL $ 1,611.60
LESS 25% $ 402.90
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 1,208.70
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR X 7° $ 135.70 |NETT
REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT ¢ .9 5 50.00 |NETT
$ 185.70
LABOUR CHARGE 2en
Panel Beating $ )ﬂfﬁﬁ
Spray Painting Charge 5 zid’lﬂr e
Wiring Charge 3 50807 44
TOTAL LABOUR $ 650.00
ESTIMATE TOT "

ek %

/ ?*/?/‘{ PTNA
2 b
(7

e Frer

| ¥
"
-t

$ I,WF

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.




COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No 305192965

_ CominriDs =
Date : 31/07/18 Wopuistn o coctu it

— ———— Faa: G548 B168
FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax
Attn KALVIN ANG
vehice RegNo.  : SHC 364P Date of Accident ; 26-Jul-18

The survey and estimates of the repairs of ihe above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-

1 The repair job shall bill 1o AXA - SDEBS0AT
2 Tha finalized amount shall be:
(a) Spare Paris after List discount $42548
(b)  Labour Charges 5400.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost $825.48

{e.) Lumpsum Repair (f applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less.  20%

Final Lumpsum Repair cost
3 Estimated nommal period for repairs: 2 working days
4 We shall treal the above amount as Correct and Confirmed If there is no reply from you
within T working days
-] Thank you for yaur assistance We confirm the estimates and

finalized amount

L.{f‘l. { U

Signature Signature
Name LMTS Namea KALVIN
Tal 62146388 Date 7 ‘/ ‘})6 £
Fax 65468156
For Official Usa Only
Document
Itam Amaount Attached %ﬂnﬂmg{ Remarks
Yes or No
1. Rental Rale P/Day YES
2 Loss of Income Paid ND
3. Survey Fees
i, LTA Search Fes &7.40
5. Medical Fees (on behalf
af driver, if applicable)
E Owverrun

Remarks Finef Ap--q Shipd & Jhbnace /g?n*/{




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD Date: 31.07.2018

Time: 14:27:23
REPAIR ESTIMATE Page: |
COMPANY . THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO 105192965
CUSTOMER: 7010070 REGN NO : SHC 364P
ADDRESS : CITYCAB PTELTD MILEAGE S
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE ;. TOYOTA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL : PRIUS HYBRID{G4)
H5551 188 DATE OF REGN : 17.08.2017
DATETIME IN ¢ 27.072018 11:10
ACCIDENT DATE : 26072018
JOB ' PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC" AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-2287-G  REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER I 552,60 2500 41445
0002 (4-01-0302-2286-G REAR BUMPER TOW COVER®* 1 1470 25.00 11.02

SUB-TOTAL : 42547

JOB NATURE
0000 L PANEL BEATING 200.00
0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 200,00
SUB-TOTAL : 40000
_ TOTAL @ 82547
W
l- I} )ti‘ AUTHORISED : YES / NO
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE DATE :
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member ol CoMPORDELCAD Date/TinE P TT 072088 1404 Page : 1
Tea.  ARC Repair TP(CFS0)1 JOB CARD  sajec order JONG 305192965
SWER B == | mEoNNG MILEAGE
3o4P

5 CITYCAR PTE LTD oL
) 7010070 TOYOTA z e §
. 383 SIN MING DRIVE N URTETIME i

Eingapore SINGAPORE 575717 PRIUS HYBRID(G4)E7.07.2018 11:10
m 65551188 ) YROF MANLL T SeeT owTe ‘
& 17.08.2017 |

| crAsss CO | COMPLETION DATETTME. |
oo | TTDREIFUS03562692 |
JOE DESCAIPTION

Accident Date: 26.07,2013
NATURE: 3P 26.07 .18
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EED L PASESD OUT By
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CITY CAB PTE LTD

P

REPAIR ESTIMATE h 3(2}( . - ine=
VEHICLE NO : SHC 364P ! 2mzons | 0| ) ——
MAKE : - | L
MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS
PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
REAR BUMPER )(,-1..‘:’* $ 458.60
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT.” $ 322.30
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER ~— $ 552.60
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER . $ 112.70
REAR BUMPER SPONGE /< $ 143.40
REAR BUMPER CLIPS ¥ § 22.00
Gy G —
SUB TOTAL $ 1,611.60
LESS 25% $ 402.90
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 1,208.70
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR X 5 135.70 [NETT
REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT 5 50.00 |NETT
$ 185.70
LABOUR CHARGE P
Panel Beating $ ;&o.’ﬁu
Spray Painting Charge $ 250700 | 2=
Wiring Charge $ 50807 x
TOTAL LABOUR ————, . | 650.00
o e 1
ESTIMATE TOTAL s | 204440
Jeaforr (K ;
/ 7 '/ 2/ ral
2 b
-.__._'_____,_.—-"
A P r el
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.




10022018 Claim Portal
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o COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING

OurRef @ CC1B070785 SHC364P /WT(ck)
Your Ref :
Date 25-Jul-18 COGE Taw Claims Dept
59 Layang Drive am Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapors SOBDED
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAX| SHC364P YOUR INSURED SDEG908T
AND OTHER ON 26.07.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No -
SHC364P  which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle.
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us lo
assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable
matters arising from the damage 1o the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SDEG908T

we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 88326

2 5 dayslossofRental@ § 12540 perday 5 627.00

3  Survey Report Fees  (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 5 -

4 LTA Search Fees 7.49

5 GlA/ Police Report Fees ] -

& Towing Fees $ -

SubTotal: § 1517.75

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 5 dayslossofincome@ 5§ 80.00 perdays 5 400.00
Total Claims: § 1.917.75

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs 4 pcs.

b) LTA search slip/s of : SDEGS08T

¢) GIA/ Police reports of SHC364P

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer 7 operator

{ ) Photocopials of Accident Scene Pholols i ) Certificate of Insurance

{ ) Witness statement/s ( = ) Rental Rate letter | x ) Downtima/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the seltlement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully

William Tan

Dapuly Manager

CDGE Claims Departmant

Tel; 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Emall : williamian@cdge.com.sg

This ts a computer generated letter. No signature Is required

COMFORIDELGRO > ==



!‘ UV Auto

e Consutonts
Bl BA B Pre Lid

S1UBLAVE 1, #00-25 PAYA UKL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408033 TEL 2 (065) 62563561 FAX @ (063) 62564118
06 AUGUST 2018
LIM HOCK WANG By Post and By Email
BLOCK 539 HOUGANG STREET 52
#0B-50

SINGAPORE 530539

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18013838/K1hb3

YOUR REF : SDE 6908T

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDE 6908T AND SHC 364P ALONG STEVEN ROAD ON
26.07.18

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD,
acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 364P against your motor insurance palicy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third-Party vehicle SHC 364P. As such, liability may not be on your favour
unless proven otherwise

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not

rovided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required.

» Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



!’ UU Aute

- . Conaultanty

E] UHEAVE L #01-23 PAYA UREHINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408938 TEL : (0635) 62363561 FAX [ D65 n250481 5

« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s). AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@lkkauto com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,
/1

'

"9“' Alpeh

ase Handler
DID: 6841 2096
FAX 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Ple Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

mrshmpauline@yahoo.com.sqg / Edward. lim@swis.com
(Email)




Vic !LKKAutu!

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, b August, 2018 4:55 PM

To: Edward.lim@swts.com

Cc: mrslimpauline@yahoo.com.sg; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF: SDE 690BT_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDE 6908T AND SHC 364P ALONG

STEVEN ROAD ON 26.07 18

U U Aulo

—— Consultonty
S da BA B Pre Lo

ELUIREANE 1 #0025 PAYA UREINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408953 TEL @ (631 h2563561 FAX : (D651 A2364315

06 AUGUST 2018

LIM HOCK WANG By Post and By Email
BLOCK 539 HOUGANG STREET 52

H#08-50

SINGAPORE 530539

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CCA/ASM18013838/K1hb3
YOUR REF : SDE 69087
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDE 690BT AND SHC 364P ALONG STEVEN ROAD ON 26.07.18

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SHC
364P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party
vehicle SHC 364P. As such, liability may not be on your favour unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive
and further document may be required:

* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
e Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

= Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

= Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

» \ideo footage of accident (if any)



* Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
+ |If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the invalved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and
consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of recelving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please guote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrin] Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408973)

¥ RS, e
SLERIR =W Save the Earth Print only when necessary:

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged material. and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
uminiended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in emor, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached tems, Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any copies thereol. Thank you.



CDG.VARS.V.LettofAuthorisation Page 1 of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING TOYOTA PRIUS SHC364P , SDEGI0BT ON 26-Jul-18 13:30
ALONG WHITLEY ROAD TWDS STEVEN ROAD.
I/ We ONG KIM BOON {Hirer) NRIC No.: S1318729)
and/or {Reliefy NRIC No.:

Taxi Number SHC364P
hareby suthorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd{CDGE):

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and axpense, incleding loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

<. To have absolute discretian to agree to any settlement or compensation amaunt Ih respect of my/our claim
agamst third party (except personal imunes and medical claims)

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf,
4, To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by chegque

shall be forward directly to CDGE i accordance with CDGE's instruction and made n favour of
“ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Ltd".

Date 27-Jul-2018

MName of Hirer ONG KIM BOON

Hirer NRIC 51318729) Signature |

Address 101 HOUGANG AVENUE 1 #05-1161
530101

Contact No 91705517

hitp:/‘edgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/ Runtime Runtime View/CDG.VAR... 27072018



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF 1 SEMODQ3Y
INSURED : LIM HOCK WANG

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD confirm that by leter of suthorsation dated
27072018, we are authorised 10 and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of CITYCAR
PTE LTD and the Hirer, ONG KIM BOON of vehicle no. SHC 364P,

Now we COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD for ourselves and the said Hirer and the drnver
jointly and severally:-

b

agree 1o accept the sum of Singupore Dollars ON
(S51.680.00) in the aggregate in full and final sexilement of all i:Iulrm nf whatever kind mcluding :iumgeu
for personal injunes and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE
FTE LTD andfor their Insured andfor the dnver of vehicle no SDE 6908T ansing out of an accident with
SHC 364F on 26/07/2018

declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andior their Insured and/or the driver af the Insured vehicle
shall not be liable for any Turther claimis) whatsoever or howsoever present o fulure that any of us may
have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SDE
BO0BT arising directly/indirectly us o consequence of the secident and herchy pive our full and final
discharge.

We hereby declare that we amfare the personis) entitled 1o receive the above senlement and hereby
undertuke 10 indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD agamst any clnim made or to be made m respect
of this sertlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING
PTE LTD is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
snlfor their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SDE 6908T

B y,
Dated this I{ i day of { ¢- 7”?'.4"-« IR

Signed by / —‘(ﬁ-—’

(AUTHORISED SIENATORY)
Company Stamp b Sl oy . -
Witness li[
Name E
T No _
Address

T .

A4 nsurance Pl Lid (Company Reg No, 190903512W) Al LI 1 1 & porument

B Shenton Wy, #2401 AXA Tower Singaoers DEERT1

Custoe

er Centre #8101

Tel; +E5 BEBD ABBE Fax; +65 6338 Z507 WoDSIe, www.imh (oM. 58



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

ComromDELCRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Ld
A mamber of ComMpomCs

Head (Miice:
205 Braddell Koad
Singapore 379701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be ssued uniess requested

CUSTOMER'S COPY

TAX INVOICE

ACCOUNT No.

ComlortDelGro Engineering Pie Ltd

INVOICE No

AMOUNT

BANK/CHQ No




COM"OR‘IDELCIRQ ComforiDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
ENGINEERING

COMIORDELCRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE

ComlortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid
memoer of COMFORICE CRg ACCOUNT No. INVODICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.,
Hend Offiee

2005 Hrnddell Road
Singapare 579701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless reguasted

CUSTOMER'S COPY



Our Ref: CC18070785
o Neamycan

Date: 01 August 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 26/07/2018 @ 13:30hrs

ALONG WHITLEY ROAD TWDS STEVEN ROAD,
INVOLVING SOEGS08T

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is
the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC0364P (the
"Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to ONG KIM BOON IC NO S1318729J a registered hirer-
operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident
al a renlal rate $125.40 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxl was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapare 575717 Mainline <65 6555 1188 Facsimile +85 6453 3183
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vahicle No: SDE 6908T {Insd veh)| Model: TOYOTA PRIUS
SHC 364P (TP veh)
Date of Accident: |26/07/2018
anhalSmﬂSetHamentI ! [X] Yes [ 1 Neo
Repair Estimate - 2,199.30
Final Repair Cost '8 883.26
Loss of Token Sum i 225.00 4 Sdays at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 564,30 4.5 days
LTA f GIA Search Fea i 740
Others: |: s[ 0.00
Final Setflement Sum (Global Sum) 5 1,680.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [ ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Appiicable: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop: -

BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liabllity (). (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction; Payee's Breakdown

1) |[COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ' 5 1,680,
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 09102018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher: Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Madical
Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 201-26 Paya Ubd Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No 189807T1BBR GST Reg. Mo 18-8807108-R

Affilinted to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ATTN:KIAN CHUAN

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

Ref CC4/ASM18013838/K 1hb3g2

Date . 09-10-2018

Coda: ASM

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. SDE 68087 Veh. Inspected SHC 364P
Policy No. GADS0304 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. SBMODO3Y Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date Jgiorrzo1e
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA PRIUS c.c 1798
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. JTDKB3FUB03562692 Colour YELLOW
Odometer 119868 Stearing IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Medification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/85R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/865R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/65R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |18565R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR O/S PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5, General Information
Accident Date 26/07/2018 Inspection Dale 3072018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
£0 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508989
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

IESTIMA.TED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR

2 Working Days




Y

' L7 L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
i "! - = 51 Ubi Ave 190125 Paya Ut Industrial Park Singapors 408533
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX B25E 4315
Reg. No: 109607198R GST Reg o 10-9607198-R Page No. 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 364p
- Description of Parts Condition | Estimate By [Our Adjusted
e pion | Workshop (5))|  (5)
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 458 80
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 322 30 5
1|REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 552,60 552 60
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 11270 .
| [REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 143 40 :
1[REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 22,00 )
1|[TOWING COVER (CONSISTENT,) CRACKED 14.70 1470
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -406.58 -141.82
121972 42548
1 [REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 135,70
1[REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00
185.70
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 350.00 20000
BUMPER
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 250.00 200.00
WIRING CHARGE NOT NECESSARY 50.00 .
650,00 400,00
GRAND TOTAL 2,055.42 825.48
L RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS I 16 B YT
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18013838/K1hbaq2
fa 1..-;
[
O LEONG CHUAN
KALVIN ANG WET KUN ik
Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor | Investigator
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